
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

St.Nr. 
20 
17 

9 
149 

22 
74 

2 
112 

46 
97 
61 
14 
88 

119 
13 
27 

172 
26 
85 
23 

197 
42 
35 
82 

300 

Name 
Steve Freidinger 
Peter Banholzer 
Raphael Bayer 
Fabian Schnaars 
Dominic Kreuzeder 
Bernhard Hitzenberger 
Jannik Hintz 
Mirko Schmidt 
Max Banholzer 
Kim Adlhart 
Laura Höllbacher 
Gunnar Harsing 
Denis Chadrysiak 
Rasmus Priergaard 
Maximilian Kofler 
Marco Ruf 
Jens Winther 
Rocco Tenzler 
Stephan Schreiner 
Chris Spiecker 
Julia Prestel 
Kevin Wüst 
Winther Simon 
Kevin Chadrysiak 
Kai Riemer 

Beste Zeit. 
1:06.853 
1:07.755 
1:07.948 
1:08.073 
1:08.589 
1:09.038 
1:09.374 
1:09.523 
1:09.657 
1:10.152 
1:10.462 
1:10.568 
1:10.766 
1:11.128 
1:11.293 
1:11.659 
1:12.137 
1:12.534 
1:12.805 
1:13.333 
1:13.548 
1:13.886 
1:14.037 
1:14.592 
1:16.872 

Diff. 

0.902 
1.095 
1.220 
1.736 
2.185 
2.521 
2.670 
2.804 
3.299 
3.609 
3.715 
3.913 
4.275 
4.440 
4.806 
5.284 
5.681 
5.952 
6.480 
6.695 
7.033 
7.184 
7.739 

10.019 

Abstand 

0.902 
0.193 
0.125 
0.516 
0.449 
0.336 
0.149 
0.134 
0.495 
0.310 
0.106 
0.198 
0.362 
0.165 
0.366 
0.478 
0.397 
0.271 
0.528 
0.215 
0.338 
0.151 
0.555 
2.280 

Motorrad 
Husaberg FE450 
YAMAHA YZF 450 
Kawasaki Kx450F 

Yamaha YZ450F 
KTM 250 SX-F 

KTM 450 SMR 
YAMAHA YZF 450 
KTM SXS-F 250 
Husqvarna 250 FC 
Ktm 450 smr 
KTM 450 SMR 
Honda CRF450R 
Husqvarna TC 125 
Honda CRF450 

Husqvarna SM 450R 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
KTM SMR450 

Kawasaki KX250F 

KTM 450 SMR 
Honda CRF 250 
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Harsewinkel 
C1 / S3 

1. Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 9:45:12 

Harsewinkel 1,265 Km 

12.04.2014 09:45 


